
TRUSTEE
33 BARTLETT ST
SOUTH WENTWORTHVILLE NSW 2145
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Your Statement
Statement 20  (Page 1 of 4)

Account Number 06 2443 10974354

Statement
Period 27 Feb 2021 - 26 Aug 2021

Closing Balance $418,037.85 CR 

Enquiries 13 1998
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Direct Investment Account

005

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of
Practice from 1 July 2019.

The Commonwealth Direct Investment Account is the preferred cash account for SMSF customers. Enjoy the
convenience of managing your investments through NetBank and the CommBank app.

Name: YAOGONG PTY. LTD. AS TRUSTEES FOR GONGYA  
O SUPER FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that
appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

27 Feb 2021 OPENING BALANCE $350,581.82 CR

28 Feb TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app BPAY 7
394189266869560 payg032021 2,654.00 $ $347,927.82 CR 

01 Mar Credit Interest $13.40 $347,941.22 CR 

04 Mar Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC010321-184204477 $1,491.63 $349,432.85 CR 

08 Mar Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
Rent $1,100.00 $350,532.85 CR 

08 Mar Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
Rent $1,100.00 $351,632.85 CR 

16 Mar CUMBERLAND CNL RATES CommBank app BPAY 3
10180917 jmcouncil032021 315.14 $ $351,317.71 CR 

19 Mar Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC160321-190812199 $1,284.62 $352,602.33 CR 

22 Mar Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
Rent $1,100.00 $353,702.33 CR 

22 Mar Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2918965157 $95.24 $353,797.57 CR 

01 Apr Credit Interest $14.94 $353,812.51 CR 

01 Apr Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC290321-191681283 $1,563.93 $355,376.44 CR 
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

06 Apr Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2929973514 $32.75 $355,409.19 CR 

16 Apr Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC130421-173338411 $1,284.62 $356,693.81 CR 

19 Apr Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
Rent $1,100.00 $357,793.81 CR 

19 Apr Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
Razia $1,100.00 $358,893.81 CR 

19 Apr Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2940689432 $46.79 $358,940.60 CR 

24 Apr TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app BPAY 7
394189266869560 payg042021 2,654.00 $ $356,286.60 CR 

27 Apr Direct Credit 301500 CONTRACT MANUF &
SSAC RAY Q3 $14,740.00 $371,026.60 CR 

27 Apr Direct Credit 301500 CONTRACT MANUF &
SGC ANNIE Q3 $2,009.25 $373,035.85 CR 

27 Apr Direct Credit 301500 CONTRACT MANUF &
SSAC ANNIE Q3 $16,280.00 $389,315.85 CR 

27 Apr Direct Credit 301500 CONTRACT MANUF &
RAY SGC Q3 $2,372.64 $391,688.49 CR 

30 Apr Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2950387852 $32.08 $391,720.57 CR 

01 May Credit Interest $14.84 $391,735.41 CR 

01 May DEFT PAYMENTS CommBank app BPAY 9
30303407810000000061 jmstrata052021 636.65 $ $391,098.76 CR 

01 May SYDNEY WATER CommBank app BPAY 4
50934360004 jmwater052021 403.34 $ $390,695.42 CR 

03 May Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
Rent $1,100.00 $391,795.42 CR 

04 May Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC290421-116877429 $1,563.93 $393,359.35 CR 

12 May Transfer To Ribbon Dragon Accounting
CommBank App 20FY SMSFtaxDeposit 200.00 $ $393,159.35 CR 

17 May Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
razia Hazara $1,100.00 $394,259.35 CR 

17 May Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2963655771 $37.43 $394,296.78 CR 

19 May Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC140521-134560168 $5,784.62 $400,081.40 CR 

30 May CUMBERLAND CNL RATES CommBank app BPAY 3
10180917 jmcouncil052021 315.00 $ $399,766.40 CR 

31 May Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
razia Hazara $1,100.00 $400,866.40 CR 

01 Jun Credit Interest $16.82 $400,883.22 CR 
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

03 Jun Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC310521-143819301 $1,563.93 $402,447.15 CR 

14 Jun Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2984106177 $64.16 $402,511.31 CR 

14 Jun Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
razia Hazara $1,100.00 $403,611.31 CR 

28 Jun Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
razia Hazara $1,100.00 $404,711.31 CR 

28 Jun Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2993874830 $72.18 $404,783.49 CR 

01 Jul CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account
to June 30, 2021 is $391.93 $  

01 Jul Credit Interest $16.57 $404,800.06 CR 

12 Jul Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
razia Hazara $1,100.00 $405,900.06 CR 

12 Jul Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3003507964 $73.17 $405,973.23 CR 

13 Jul Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC080721-133902177 $1,563.93 $407,537.16 CR 

15 Jul Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC090721-134025888 $5,784.62 $413,321.78 CR 

15 Jul Transfer to xx5106 CommBank app
2020FYTax150721 552.70 $ $412,769.08 CR 

15 Jul Transfer To Ribbon Dragon Accounting
CommBank App 2020FYtaxAcc&auditFee140... 1,605.00 $ $411,164.08 CR 

20 Jul Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001100014464458 $487.00 $411,651.08 CR 

20 Jul Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC140721-143638808 $876.93 $412,528.01 CR 

26 Jul Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR3012544845 $33.77 $412,561.78 CR 

27 Jul Direct Credit 301500 CONTRACT MANUF &
RAYQ4Super $2,693.99 $415,255.77 CR 

27 Jul Direct Credit 301500 CONTRACT MANUF &
AnnieSuperQ4 $2,176.69 $417,432.46 CR 

28 Jul Direct Credit 458106 AGL REPLACEMENT
MAR21/99997228 $303.00 $417,735.46 CR 

28 Jul TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app BPAY 7
394189266869560 payg072021 2,654.00 $ $415,081.46 CR 

01 Aug Credit Interest $17.39 $415,098.85 CR 

01 Aug DEFT PAYMENTS CommBank app BPAY 9
30303407810000000061 jmstrata082021 759.70 $ $414,339.15 CR 

01 Aug SYDNEY WATER CommBank app BPAY 4
50934360004 jmwater082021 390.29 $ $413,948.86 CR 

04 Aug Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC300721-123276088 $1,373.61 $415,322.47 CR 

04 Aug Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC300721-123278128 $1,000.00 $416,322.47 CR 

23 Aug Transfer From RAZIA HAZARA
Rent $1,100.00 $417,422.47 CR 
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

23 Aug Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L
PC170821-143591925 $615.38 $418,037.85 CR 

26 Aug 2021 CLOSING BALANCE $418,037.85 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$350,581.82 CR $13,139.82 $80,595.85 $418,037.85 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

26 Aug Less than $10,000.00 0.00%
$10,000.00 and over 0.05%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 



6
7
1
.1

7
0
8
.3

.3
 Z

Z
2
5
8
R

3
 0

3
0
3 

S
L
.R

3
.S

9
4
1
.D

2
3
8
.O

 V
0
6
.0

0
.3

3



6
7
1
.1

7
0
8
.3

.3
 Z

Z
2
5
8
R

3
 0

3
0
3 

S
L
.R

3
.S

9
4
1
.D

2
3
8
.O

 V
0
6
.0

0
.3

3


